1808-FG-225-RC
Part Number 1808-FG-225-RC
Manufacturer Critical Link
Description MITYSOM-1808F SOM AM1808

Manufacturer Critical Link Description MITYSOM-1808F SOM AM1808
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Speed 456MHz Size / Dimension 2.66" x 2" (67.6mm x 50.8mm)
Series MitySOM RAM Size 8KB (Internal), 128MB (External)
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C Module/Board Type MPU, FPGA Core
Flash Size 256MB (NAND), 8MB (NOR) Core Processor ARM926EJ-S, AM1808
Connector Type SO-DIMM-200 Co-Processor Spartan-6, XC6SLX16
Link with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1808-FG-225-RC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1808-FG-225-RC
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1808-0-15-80-43-27-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT Mill-Max 500 pcs
1808-2.5A 1808-2.5A WICKMANN WICKMANN 750 pcs
1808190 TERM BLOCK HDR 2POS 90DEG 2.5MM Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
1808-0-15-80-43-14-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT Mill-Max 500 pcs
18081A471JAT2A CAP CER 470PF 100V NP0 1808 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1808170000 TERMINAL END PLATE 2.5MM DRK BGE Weidmuller 500 pcs
1808180000 CONN TERM BLK FEED THRU 12-26AWG Weidmuller 500 pcs
1808-0-15-01-43-27-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT .015-.025 PRESSFIT Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
1808-0-15-15-43-27-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT .015-.025 PRESSFIT Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
1808-100F DESOLDER BRAID ROSIN 0.035" 100' Techspray 27 pcs
1808-5F DESOLDER BRAID ROSIN 0.035" 5' Techspray 196 pcs
1808100001 LED HOLDER 24X24MM ROUND Molex, LLC 500 pcs
18081A391JAT2A CAP CER 390PF 100V NP0 1808 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
18081A431JAT2A CAP CER 430PF 100V NP0 1808 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1808-FX-225-RC MITYSOM-1808 SOM AM1808 Critical Link LLC 500 pcs
18081A361JAT2A CAP CER 360PF 100V NP0 1808 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1808 YL005 HOOK-UP SOLID 24AWG YELLOW 100' Alpha Wire 500 pcs
1808-10F DESOLDER BRAID ROSIN 0.035" 10' Techspray 136 pcs
1808-0-15-15-43-14-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT Mill-Max 500 pcs
18081A102JAT2A CAP CER 1000PF 100V NP0 1808 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1808-FG-225-RC Details PDF